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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Compiete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired.

E Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY i
A. Signature )

0 Agent
X | Bl
Y cir
B. Recetved by { Printed Name}

C. Date of Delivery :

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [ Yes

1. Article. Addressed to: If YES, entor delivery address below: LI No
Ity
3. ;irvtn} Type
ortified Mail [0 Express Mai
100235-T {1 Registered [J Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mall O c.o.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number

700k 27L0 0003 8?9k 5988
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TI360, issued to CMC
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ443, issued to Centennial
Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,, Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC

Registration No. TJ520, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTel, for apparent
first-time wviolation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC

Registration No. TJ660, issued to Telenational
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.01601, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ665, issued to Global
Telecom & Technology Americas, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ675, issued to National
Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC d/b/a
National Tel, for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0410-CO-TI ‘
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TI, 100258-T1, 100259-T1, 100296-TI
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In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100238-TI
Registration No. TI856, issued to CSP
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.AC., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC [ DOCKET NO. 100239-TI
Registration No. TJ881, issued to Midwestern
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100241-T1
Registration No. TK238, issued to Soam-South :

American Telecom Corp., for apparent first-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100242-TI
Registration No. TK224, issued to Reliance
Communications International, Inc., for
apparent  first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100243-T1
Registration No. TK212, issued to BroadRiver
Communication Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.




